

Court No. - 74

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 15713 of 2024

Applicant :- Manoj Rai

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Jai Prakash Rai,Rajesh Tewari

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Chitra Sen Ram,G.A.,Mohd. Ayub

Hon'ble Vikas Budhwar,J.

1. List after two months.
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 11.3.2025

A. Prajapati